
BELL-WHITE ANAL\ a.teeee BROOKS LAKE 010

P.O. BOX 187 HAILEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: (7O5) 672-3107 
POJ 1KO

R. M. Blals & Associates Ltd, 
528 Cassells Street 
NORTH BAY, Ontario 
P1B 3Z7

INVOICE N 2 "21811

ORDER NO.

OAT, November 4, 1966

CERTIFICATE NO. DATE DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

1823 Nov. 4/86 100 Au 0 $8.50
100 Ag @ $2.00
100 Sample Preparations 0 $2.50

• COST
CLAirv\

$ 850.00 
200.00 
250.00

$1300.00



BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD,
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBURY, ONTARIO TEL: 672-3107

flkrtiftrate of
NO. 1823

SAMPLE(S) OF:

SAMPLE (S) FROM:

DATE: November 4, 1986

Rock (100) RECEIVED: Qctober 1986 

Mr. R. M. Blals, R. M. Blals & Associates Ltd.

Sample No

821
2
3
4

23701
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

23710
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

23720
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

23926
7
8

Gold ppb

30
6
8

15
8
8
8
6
4

32
11
8
8
6
6

12
14
7

33
29
30
21
6

14
18
12
27
8

453**
70

937** 
23 
7 
4

Silver ppm

0.8
ND
NO
0.2
NO
0.2
0.6
0.2
0.2
0.2
NO
NO
ND
NO
ND
ND
0.4
0.2
ND
1.2
0.4
0.6
0.6
1.0
0.8
1.0
0.2
.0.6
0.8
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2

NOTE: ND denotes not detected. 
** Checked

ACCORDANCE WITH tONO-f «TA«LI»HtO NORTH 
RICAN CUSTOM. UNtltS IT It •PKiriCAkkV (TATEO 
(•WISE OOtO AND CILVEM VAkUE* REPORTED ON 
)E SHEET* HAVE NOT BEEN ADJUSTED TO COMPEN- 

oil LOMC* AND OAINS INHERENT IN THE Flftl 
A»»A» PMOCEt*.

0.2

•CLU-WHITC ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
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BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-3107

Qteritftrate of
1823 

tMPLE(S) OF:

Page 2 of 3

Rock (100)

DATE: November 4, 1986

RECEIVED: October 1986
IFROM: Mr. R. M. Blais, R. M. Blais & Associates Ltd.

Sample No.

23929
23930

1
23935

6
7
8
9

23940
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
6
9

23950
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

23960 ^ 
1 O-Atm\
2
3
4

Gold ppb Oz. Gold

1
7
7
4

12
7

89
7

10
8

44
11
8
10
12
6

30
15
14
7
8

14
25
12

Silver ppm

0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
ND
0.2
ND
ND
0.2
ND
0.4
0.2
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.4

10 i 0.2
40 0.4"t).lti4** ' " "' "-"i^ 1"*"""

0.114** ! 0.2
0.048** ; ND 

K 5<1Q$lc|0 0.114** 0.2
0.042** i 0.2
0.074** 0.6
0.052** 0.4

NOTE: ND denotes not detected. 
** Checked

COHDANCC WITH LONO-EtTAtLIIHCD NORTH 
IM CUSTOM. UNLCfS IT I* »P€CirICALLV (TATID 
!•( COLD AND 1ILVCH VALUE* REPORTED ON 
HEtTI HAVE NOT BEEN ADJUSTED TO COMPEN- 
M LOME* AND GAINS INHERENT IN THE FIR* 

A»»A» PROCEtf.

•CLt-WHITK ANALYTICAL LAVOMATOftlU LTD,



BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBURY, ONTARIO TEL: 872-3107

NO. 1823 

SAMPLE (S) OF:

Certificate nf Analgata
Page 3 of 3

Rock (100)

DATE: 

RECEIVED:

llovember 4, 1986 

October 1986

SAMPLE(S) FROM: M r - R- M- BU1s, R. M. Blais & Associates L;d.

Sample No. Gold ppb Oz. Gold Silver ppro
23965

6
7
8
9 

239-70
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

9
23980

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

23990
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Cl_A»m 1C C- Ct f\-   S i O */>! O

369

448

219
754**
122
891**
32
40
25
41
54
23

33
12
22
14
60
11
26
10

250

0.494**
0.316**
0.216**
0.168**
0.040**

*

0.100**
0.070**

0.256**
0.190**
0.620**

1.0
1.2
0.8
0.8
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.6
1.0
1.0
1.0
1'2

oTe '
0.6
0.6
0.8
0.4
0.2
0.6
0.4
0.6
0.2

0.030** 0.6
0.4
0.8
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.6
0.8
0.4
0.2

** Checked

ACCORDANCE WITH IONO-ESTACLISHCD NORTH 
iRICAN CUSTOM. UNLESS IT IS SPICIflCALLY STATED 
ICHWISI OOUO AND SILVER VALUES REPORTED ON 
SE SHEETS HAVE NOT ICEN ADJUSTED TO COMPEN- 
I tO* LOSSES AND OAINS INHERENT IN THE FIRt 

ASSAY PROCESS.

MLLAVHITI ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.r



Mlniatryot
Natural
Resources

Ontario

Report of Work
(Geophysical, Geological, 
Geochemical and Expenditures)

The IV.
52F84NE««n a.ieeee BROOKS LAKE 300

Type of Survey(s) 

Claim Holder Is)

Townihlp or Are*
- G. a-tvio

urro
Address

Survey Company

Prospector'* Licence No.

J&JL _>&»&

Name and Address of Author ( of Geo Technical report)

Date of Survey (from & to) Total Mile* of line Cut

o
Qu-rAfcto P ife3Z"f>

Credits Requested per Each Claim in Columns at right
Special Proviiiont

For first survey:
Enter 40 days. (This 
includes line cutting)

For each additional survey: 
using the same grid:

Enter 20 days (for each)

Man Days

Complete reverse side 
and enter total (s) here

Airborne Credits

Note: Special provisions 
credits do not apply 
to Airborne Surveys.

Qeophytlcal 

• Electromagnetic 

- Magnetometer 

- Radiometric 

- Other 

Geological 

Geochemical

Geophysical 

- Electromagnetic 

- Magnetometer 

• Radiometric 

• Other 

Geological 

Geochemical

Electromagnetic 

Magnetometer 

Radiometric

Days per
Claim

Days per
Claim

Days per 
Claim

Expenditures (excludes power stripping)
Type of Work Performed

/^•ssiwVS.
Performed on Claim(s)

fc% S'^o'icjo

Calculation of Expenditure Days Credits 

Total Expenditures

$ Q.CoO' 00 + 15

Total 
Days Credits

= IT-
Instructions 

Total Days Credits may be apportioned at the claim holder's 
choice. Enter number of days credits per claim (elected 
in columns at right.

Date

HA.V a.
I Holder ent (Signature)

Certification Verifying Report of Work

Mining Claims Traversed (List in numerical sequence)
Mining Claim

Prefix Number

RECEIVE
MAY 20

MINING LAND i^SECT 0

Expend. 
Days Cr.

1987

Total number of mining 
claims covered by this 
report of work.

t hereby certify that I have a personal and intimate knowledge of the facts set forth in the Report of Work annexed hereto, having performed the I 
or witnessed tame during and/or after its completion and the annexed report is true.

Name and Postal Address of Person Certifying

p,6»
Date Certified Certifi ature)



RM BLAIS AND ASSOCIATES
528 CASSELLS STREET,

NORTH BAY, ONTARIO P1B 3Z7
474-4110

1522

SUM OF-s

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK
COMMERCIAL BANKING CENTRE 
199 MAIN ST. E. A WYLD ST., 
NORTH BAY, ONTARIO P1B 8H6

it

BM BLAIS AND ASSOCIATES
Adr/100 DOLLARS

/*" .1
QOOOO \ 7 700,'1

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF—

RM BLAIS AND ASSOCIATES
528 CASSELLS STREET,

NORTH BAY, ONTARIO P1B 3Z7
474-4110

1529

rrn

SUM OF.
RM BLAI8 AND ASSOCIATES

./100 DOLLARS

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK
COMMERCIAL BANKING CENTRE 
199 MAIN ST. E. A WYLO ST., 
NORTH BAY, ONTARIO P1B 6H5

•''OOQOOUSQO/

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF—

SUM OF.

RM BLAIS AND ASSOCIATES
528 CASSELLS STREET,

NORTH BAY, ONTARIO P1B 327
474-4110

1600
1*7

, OO

RM BLAIS AND ASSOCIATES
DOLLAM

THE TORONTO-DOMINION BANK
COMMERCIAL BANKING CENTRE 
199 MAIN ST. E. & WYLD ST., 
NORTH BAY, ONTARIO P1B 8H5

i:ai2Q2«<oou: o3ROH.oa50i.oi-* ,''0000130000,''
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  DEPOSIT TO THE CREDIT Of 
BclMNUtt tsaiftoA 

Laboialsries Ltd.

THE 'BUN* Of
LsYaU^Y, ONTARIO

DEPOSIT TO THE CREDIT Of
WMfftlto t^$i&

UUotiXaiias ill.

80382-002
1HE BMW Of KOVA SCOlift 
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lOnONTO
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NO 86'
TQIONTO
TORONTO DAT 

TORONTO.

•I *
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HIGHWAY AND ROUTE No

OTHER ROADS :

TRAILS

SURVEYED LINES:
TOWNSHIPS, BASE LINES, ETC
LOTS. MINING CLAIMS, PARCELS, ETC

UNSURVEYED LINES
LOT LINES
PARCEL BOUNDARY
MINING CLAIMS ETC. 

RAILWAY AND RIGHT OF WAY 

UTILITY LINES 

NON-PERENNIAL STREAM 

FLOODING OR FLOODING RIGHTS 

SUBDIVISION OR COMPOSITE PLAN 

RESERVATIONS 

ORIGiNALSHORELINE 

MARSH OR MUSKEG 

MINES 

TRAVERSE MONUMENT +
DISPOSITION Of CROWN LAPiBS

TYPE OF DOCUMENT

PATENT, SURFACE & MINING RIGHTS

.SURFACE RIGHTS ONLY.._._

" ..MINING RIGHTS ONLY _____

LEASE, SURFACE & MINING RIGHTS..

" .SURFACE RIGHTSONLY.__„

" .MINING RIGHTSONLY ._._„_._

LICENCE OF OCCUPATION .._....„_

ORDER-IN-COUNCIL .._„..._.._._._„„

RESERVATION ___„„.„_.„....._

CANCELLED ___._.._..___.__.._.
SAND & GRAVEL _____„.__„„..__

SYMBOL

. e 
„ a

T
OC

_£>

NOTE: MINING RIGHTS I H P ARCELS PATENTED PfllOR TO UAV *. 
1913, VESTED IN O*'GiNAL PATENTEE 6V TH£ PUBLIC 
LANDS ACT. R.S.O 1970. CHAP 380. SEC. S3. SUSS€C 1.

REFERENCES
AREAS W ITHDRAWN

M.R.O. - MINING R IGHTS ONLY 

S.R.O. - SURFACE RIGHTS ONLY 

M.+ S. - MINING AND SURFACE RIGHTS 

Description Order No. Date Disposition File

•'

SCALE: 1 I NCH - 40 CHAINS

3QOC

o :OQ
RES

;-ooo
(2 KM

AREA

M.N.R. ADMINISTRATIVE DISTRICT

FORT FRANCES
MINING DIVISION

KENORA
LAND TITLES/ REGISTRY QIVISIO^

KENORA
Ministry Of Land

Natural Management

R eSCUrceS Branch
I Ontario

, 1984

52F04NE8911 £.10060 BROOKS LAKE £00
g.^:jjjffi^'Ba«MaaMBa»g-:a*«ara^^

492933 |
-r:^^gm8£r^:S^^3BE^!S33!»U^I!a«i3!!3ffllB^^
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